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
ROBNETT 4V AtcCLTJROB

302 Couch bldg. Marshall 3293.
TRADE FOR AN AUTO

6 acres unimproved on the Base Una road,
7 miles from Portland. C. W. Millerahip, 165
4th. Main 5273.
160 ACRES near Albany, 85 acrea has been j

'tuied. ia acres good land, plenty of water,
clear of debt Wast a bouse.' Main S20I.
WILL TRADE clear land free and clear for your

city lot and take subject assessments. Write,er see Straiten, 217 Ahmet on bldg.

REAL ESTATE
FOR SALE OR EXCHANGE 414

TO EXCHA.NUK
BIO WHEAT RANCH

2000 acrea, 20 miles west of Condon. Ot. In
Fary Canyon. 700 acrea ia fall wheat. 700 acres
to be summer fallowed la the spring. 600 seres
pasture. Ranch is well equipped with stock and
machinery. Plenty of water. Price $40 an
acre with everything. $38,000 equity. Will trade
for ralley or coast ranch. Long easy terms cat
balance-- A good chance for some one to make
money. Owner, Boa 284-- . Condon. Or.

FORS4ALEOR
EXCHANGE

By owner, for city property. IS acres
commercial orchard, near Lyle.

Price $6000. Insures independent Sviag.
D. L. McLeod, 204 Porter st

MUST sell or trade for stock and lease ef small
farm by equity ef $1330 ia modern 0 room

bungalow. Wdlru 6493.

WANTED REAL' ESTATE
CITY PROPERTY 450

WANT 4 or 5 room boose op to $3000. from
3300 to 3500 down payment $30 mo., in

Rose City, Sunnyside. Hswtuome. Union are..
Williams ave. distorts. Main 4059. "

WILL trade car for good lot in Sunnyside;
t nana lev, m nrst-elas- a condittoa. Bdwy. 4570.

WANTED Best house that $2009 cash will
buy; aw agents, . Jifsj , - J

STORES. ETC SOO
RESTAURANT en Washington street doing good

business; rent $40; price $1500; $900 cash.
Waffle-- house, 6750; $406 cash.
Restaurant, well fwrnbhed, toed location; can
get lease; price 61600.
Cafeteria, rood lease, cheao rent $73 day:

bargain st 85000; 32500 cash.
LINTON WELCH. "

418. Railway Exchange bldg. -

CONFECTIONERY and pool for sale cheap;
good location. 383 E. Bamsde.

HOTELS AND ROOMING HOUSES
FOR SALE - 502

Thomson & Thomson ;,

Realtors 1 T
LEADING HOTEL AND APARTMENT

HOUSE BROKERS
84-m- v. all strictly modem apta : brick

' ttldg.; lease ever the fair; rent $365; hie
income; $10,000 cash required.

- i j . "
80-r- transient hotel, steam heat, about

half with H. and C. water; r. lease:
rent $300. Nice clean ma; makes big
money. $8000, best of terms. .

"t
21 rma.. all apta.:' lease: rent 3115;

good income besides nice apt . good loca-
tion. Price 33250. best of terms.

48 rma, modern brick hotel; good lease,
rent $250. Well famished, good location.
Ground, tiled flcor lobby, automatic ele-
vator.- $7500.

CARS AT TOUR SERVICE i

628 HENRY. BLDG. BDWY. 4880.

GreenRose & Co.
8 ROOMS, NOB HILL

Good location. Nicely furnished. A
real home. Snap for someone at $850,
with terms. . ;

19 rooms, dose in. Excellent furniture.
Always full. $et 3175. 82200 to handle.

28 rooms' oa one floor on the East Side.
Newly furnished; 12 transient rooms, bal-
ance in apartments. A good net Rent
only $70. $550.

16 rooms for $1750. Lease. Rent $50.
Needs cleaning; then Is ready for a Quick
profit $1000 to handle.

GreenRose & Co.
401 Failing Bldg. Broadway 6150.

s s

44 ROOMS ALL OUT8IDE
One of the dose-i- n corners, on busy

street, well furnished, always foil and A
waiting list Special price or will ex-
change for a larger hotel. See us Monday.

52 ROOMS MOST APTS.
16 private i baths, 4 sleeping porches,

walking distanpe, nicely fumishei Splen-
did .buy.

FOUR-FAMIL- FLAT ,

Comer lot iclose to St Helens hall, sep-
arate entrances and furnaces.
owner; can be bought right

Derr & Pownder
1215-- N. W. BANK BLDG. Mar. 2245.

$4700 THINK OF IT! 54 rooms, all house--ikeeping: walking distance; cheap rent; clear--:
ing over $30O per month .

$7000 Strictly modern apt house; private!
baths in all apartments; rent only $150 month,

$400 8 rooms, housekeeping; rent $25.
We have setae excellent buys. Come in and;

seejus. :

LINTON & WELCH.
418 Railway Exchange bldg.

T A BARGAIN
81 room apartment, best location in White)

Temple district, walking distance, hot and cold
water in most rooms, lias 4 year lease; wiu
net $300 per month; 63000 cash will handle.
Wm. A. Hughes Co.. 218 Railway Exchange
bldg. Bdwy. 6808.

8 ROOMS, Nob Hill, slelning rooms. 5
rented: nets $30 per month with pleas-

ant living quarters for owner; rent only
$40. $1500. liberal discount for all cash.
Mrs. Albaugh

JOHN FERGUSON, Gerlinger Bldg.

TRANSIENT HOTEL '
28 room transient hotel, brick building cots,

ner location, always full; has lease at $75 per
month for five years, netting $225. Fries
$5500. $3500 cash will handle. Wm. A;
Hughes Co., No. 218 Railway Exchange bldg;
Broadway 6808.;

apartment, close in, four
apartments, one sleeping, 2 sleeping porches i

new carpets, good furniture; rent $40, good
lease; fine curtains throughout: price $1200.

AUSTIN'-O'LEAR- REALTY CO.,
335 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

NOB HILL sacrifice, 12 rooms elegantly furf,
nished. mahogany overstuffed parlor set'

ivory bedroom sets, clean as wax; owner wishing
to leave city has reduced price from 33000 to
$2600.

BARRAND HEALTY CO.. 349 Salmon.

WE HATE many buyers for hotels and
apartment houses. List your place with

us if you want to sell quickly. Our service
will please you.. Wm. A. Hughes Co., 218
Railway Exch. bldg. Bdwy. 6808.

WHITE TEMPLE SNAP T
11 rooms, housekeeping and sleeping, good

furniture, walking distance, private' bath for
landlady, rent $40 per month, will net $80:;
price $1400, best terms. Wm. A. Hughes Coj,
218 Railway Exchange bldg. Bdwy. 6808.
20 --ROOM apartment White Temple district;;

rent $120; three-yea- r lease, clears $185 per
month. Price $3300; good terms

AUSTIN O'LEARY REALTY CO..
335 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

fist, dose in, west side; extra good
furniture; neat and clean; rent $30. Price

$800; $475 cash. A good home and income.
iJ. W. GRUSSL

31 Board of .'Trade. Main 7452.
A NIFTY PLACE

apartment close in, beautiful furni-
ture; one-ye- lease; full price, $1000.

AUSTINO'LEARY REALTY CO.,
335 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

HAVE hotel in Castle Rock. Wash., doing good
business. On highway. 26 renting rooms, 5

for family. Will sell cr part trade for property
in or near Lenta. Castle Bock Hotel, Castle
Rock. Wash. :

22 ROOMS. $2500; 5 minutes to Bdwy. and
Wash., gas, electric; rent $80; income $260

per mo.. $1500 down. baL easy payments. No
agents. Sellwood 1271.

BARGAIN
12 rooms and garage, housekeeping, extra

good furniture and good location; 2 baths.
Don't fail to see this. Price $1150; cash to
handle $800. Wm. A. Hughes Co.. 218 Rail-
way Exchange bldg. Bdwy, 6808.
9 ROOMS, fine, modern, corner house, large

yard, big porches, oak furniture, nice carpets,
lovely location, clean; snap, $900; terms, $500.
Room rented. Garland. 201 3d st
25 ROOMS, .brick hotel, good furniture; rent

only $65; will dear over $150. Some buy
at $2650. Good terras. 223 West Park.
Mar. 3388. :

10 H. K. ROOMS, dose in, good farnituse.
- neat and clean; will clear 875 per month.

above own apt Bee thia at 223 West Park.
Mar. 33s.

NOB HM.
13 rooms of beautiful furniture, housekeep-

ing and sleeping, with lease: nets 390 and
lovely apartment for self. Be sure and see this;
$1800 cash, small balance. Wm. A. Hughes Co.,
218 Railway Exchange bWg. Bdwy. 6808.
APARTMENT bouse lease and furniture. I will

lease for 5 years 4 7 rooms, mostly 2 room
apts.. west aide, and sell furniture reasonable.

Journal.
9 ROOM rooming house, clears 3100 monthly.

White Temple district, $ 1 1 00, some terms.
718 Deknm bldg. -

WANTED To trade for rooming house, west
side, my 6 room house: have equity $2000;

rents for $25. Wdln. 0493.
11 ROOMS, downtown. H. EL, rent 350, in-

come $116; price $1375; $800 cash. 255
6th-s- t No agents. Marshals' 2558.
0 ROOMS and fine furniture tor sale; will maike

terma: flat for rent Call between 10 and 5.
881 5th ave.
16 ROOMS, all full, clears $130 month. White

Temple district Z600, 810OO bandies.
BUSINESS SERVICE, 718 Dekum BHg.

apartment house, lease 1026; mod- -
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